Saltgrass Steak House Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2300 South Casino Drive, Laughlin, 89029, United States Of America
+17022987153 - https:/lwww.saltgrass.coml/location/saltgrass-laughlin/

The restaurant from Laughlin offers 165 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $25.9.
Saltgrass Steak House in Laughlin, NV, is a renowned dining destination offering a delightful taste of Canadian
cuisine, proudly holding an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 4:00 PM to 10:00 PM, it's the
perfect spot to unwind after a long day. To ensure you don’t miss out on an exceptional meal, be sure to reserve
your table by calling (702) 298-7153. Prefer to stay in? Enjoy the same mouthwatering dishes from the comfort of
your home with easy ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're looking for alternate dining options,
consider the charming atmospheres of Golden Nugget Laughlin Hotel Casino and Pioneer Hotel Gambling Hall.
Have you had the pleasure of dining at Saltgrass Steak House? We’d love to hear about your experience!.
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Soups

HILL COUNTRY SALAD

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Main Courses

CHOPPED STEAK

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks
FRIED MUSHROOMS

Schnitzel
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Side Orders

FRIED ONIONS

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish

SALMON OSCAR

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

$18.1

$12.0

$11.0

$23.6

$11.0

$40.7

$9.5

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

BBQ PORK RIBS $30.8

Beef

RIB EYE

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Pork Dishes*
BABY BACK RIBS

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $5.0

South American Beef
NEW YORK STRIP $39.6

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Main

COWBOY TACOS $10.5

Kids Meal

KIDS MINI CORN DOGS

Vegetables

FRENCH FRIED ONIONS
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Kid's Menu

KID'S CHICKEN SLIDERS $7.7

Hot Drinks

TEA

Cold Beverages

ICED TEA (20 02) $3.6
Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $9.5
Drink

COKE (20 02) $3.6
Signature Steaks

CAJUN RIBEYE $38.5
Soda/Energy Drinks

SPRITE 20 Oz

Specialty Cocktails

URBAN COWBOY $48.4

Our Cuts - No Shortcuts

T-BONE $40.7
Handhelds

NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH $21.2
Plates

DOUBLE BONED PORK CHOP $28.6

Dinner Entrées
ATLANTIC SALMON $28.6

Fountain Drinks
SWEET TEA (20 02) $3.6

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Soup, Salad &
Sandwiches

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

SALAD $14.8
Chef's Selections
BACON WRAPPED FILET $34.1

Our Seafood Specialties
PARMESAN CRUSTED FLOUNDER $30.8

All Steaks, Seafood And
Favorites

SMOTHER FILET $37.4
Sunset Dinner $10.99
BBQ BABY BACK RIBS $14.0

Pasta All' Andiamo -
Choose Protein

TENDERLOIN TIPS $11.0

Lunch Steak Platters

PRIME RIB LUNCH CUT $17.0
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Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Vegetarian
GREEN BEANS
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
BRISKET BURGER

Lunch Menu

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK LUNCH
CuT

HILL COUNTRY SAUSAGE
CHICKEN

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN LAREDO

From The Grill

RIBS
BONE-IN RIBEYE

$5.0

$17.9
$19.0

$10.5

$11.5

$23.6

$17.9

$11.5
$12.5

Soft Drinks

COKE
ICE TEA

Seafood

SHRIMP DUO
LOBSTER TAIL

Sides

HERB RICE
SWEET POTATO

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
STEAKHOUSE

Beverages

DR PEPPER (20 02)
GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA

GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED

TEA

GALLON STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

Favorites

BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED
CHICKEN

BBQ PORK RIBS SHRIMP
ORIGINAL CHOPPED STEAK
CLASSIC CHOP STEAK

Salads

WEDGE SALAD
SALMON CAESAR SALAD

$26.4

$3.6
$8.8

$8.8

$12.1

$29.7

$30.8
$19.2
$19.2

$8.2
$22.0
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GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
BLUE CHEESE SALAD

Side Dishes

LUNCH CUT CHEESE CAKE
MACARONI AND CHEESE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SEASONAL VEGGIES
BAKED POTATO

Drinks

BEER

DIET COKE 20 OZ.
GALLON ICED TEA
GALLON SWEET TEA
GALLON LEMONADE

Steaks

PORTERHOUSE

BACON WRAPPED FILET SHRIMP
STEAK SALAD

RIBEYE STEAK

RIBEYE STEAK

Entrées

FRIED SHRIMP

CHUCK WAGON CHEESE FRIES
QUESO FRESCO WITH BRISKET
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

PICKLES PEPPERS

FRIED PICKLES

BAKED POTATO SOUP

$18.1

$4.0

$8.8
$8.8
$11.0

$42.9
$22.0

$11.5
$14.3
$17.0
$15.4
$9.9
$9.9
$8.0

Dessert
CHEESECAKE
CHEESE CAKE
BROWNIE

COOKIE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
BREAD PUDDING

BROWNIES

Kids Menu

KID'S SLIDERS $7.7
KID'S TRAILRIDE PIZZA $7.7
KID'S SHRIMP CHICKEN TENDERS $7.7
KID'S BBQ BABY BACK RIBS $12.1

KID'S WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN $12.1
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
KIDS MACARONI CHEESE

Popular Items

WAGON BOSS TOP

SIRLOIN $14.0

GULF COAST STEAK

SHRIMP $17.0
RANGE RATTLERS $15.9

MAUDEEN’S CENTER-CUT FILET  $35.2

PAT’S RIBEYE $35.2
CENTER CUT CHIMICHURRI FILET $39.6
SMOKED MACARONI CHEESE $5.0
CHEESEBURGER FAMILY PACK $49.5
LARGE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
STEAK FRIES



TUNA STEAK
DESSERTS
SALAD

LOBSTER
BURGER
BREAD

ICE CREAM
APPETIZER
WRAP

Ingredients Used

s=avn  CHEESE

BEANS

SHRIMP

GRILLED SHRIMP

BROCCOLI $3.9
SALMON

BEEF

CARROTS

BUTTER

OATMEAL
POTATOES
GARLIC
MUSHROOMS
BACON
CARAMEL

Family Packs

CHEESEBURGER FAMILY PACK

CHICKEN SANDWICH

FAMILY PACK SMALL $33.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH $55.0

FAMILY PACK LARGE ’
BBQ RIBS AND CHICKEN FAMILY $61.6
PACK SMALL ’
BBQ RIBS AND CHICKEN FAMILY $101.2
PACK LARGE ’
BBQ RIBS AND SHRIMP FAMILY $61.6
PACK SMALL ’
BBQ RIBS AND SHRIMP FAMILY $101.2
PACK LARGE ’
CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY STYLE $28.6
SMALL ’
CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY STYLE $42.9
LARGE ’
GRILLED CHICKEN FAMILY PACK $41.8
SMALL ’
GRILLED CHICKEN FAMILY PACK $68.2
LARGE ’
6 OZ TOP SIRLOIN AND CHICKEN $60.5
FAMILY PACK SMALL ’
6 OZ TOP SIRLOIN AND CHICKEN $99.0
FAMILY PACK LARGE ’
6 OZ TOP SIRLOIN AND SHRIMP $66.0
FAMILY PACK SMALL ’
6 OZ TOP SIRLOIN AND SHRIMP $107.8
FAMILY PACK LARGE ’
TOMATO CHEESE CHOP SIRLOIN $37.4
FAMILY PACK SMALL '
TOMATO CHEESE CHOP SIRLOIN $58.3
FAMILY PACK LARGE ’
GRILLED SALMON FAMILY PACK $55.0
SMALL ’
GRILLED SALMON FAMILY PACK $90.2

LARGE
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Saltgrass Steak House

2300 South Casino Drive, Opening Hours:
Laughlin, 89029, United States Monday 03:00 -21:00
Of America Tuesday 03:00 -21:00

Wednesday 03:00 -21:00
Thursday 03:00 -21:00
Friday 03:00 -22:00
Saturday 02:00 -22:00
Sunday 02:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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