





https://menuweb.menu

2300 South Casino Drive, Laughlin, 89029, United States Of America +17022987153 - https://www.saltgrass.com/location/saltgrass-laughlin/









The restaurant from Laughlin offers **165** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$25.9. Saltgrass Steak House in Laughlin, NV, is a renowned dining destination offering a delightful taste of Canadian cuisine, proudly holding an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 4:00 PM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to unwind after a long day. To ensure you don't miss out on an exceptional meal, be sure to reserve your table by calling (702) 298-7153. Prefer to stay in? Enjoy the same mouthwatering dishes from the comfort of your home with easy ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're looking for alternate dining options, consider the charming atmospheres of Golden Nugget Laughlin Hotel Casino and Pioneer Hotel Gambling Hall. Have you had the pleasure of dining at Saltgrass Steak House? We'd love to hear about your experience!

HILL COUNTRY SALAD \$18.1 FILET MIGNON

Pasta Starters

MACARONI CHEESE BBQ PORK RIBS \$30.8

Pizza Beef

WESTERN PIZZA RIB EYE

Main Courses Mexican Dishes

CHOPPED STEAK \$12.0 TACOS

Salad Pork Dishes*

CAESAR BABY BACK RIBS

Snacks Baked Potatoes

FRIED MUSHROOMS \$11.0 BAKED POTATO \$5.0

Schnitzel South American Beef

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK \$23.6 NEW YORK STRIP \$39.6

Side Orders Fresh Juices

FRIED ONIONS \$11.0 CARROT JUICE

Vegetarian Dishes Main

CARROT CAKE COWBOY TACOS \$10.5

Fish Kids Meal

SALMON OSCAR \$40.7 KIDS MINI CORN DOGS

Chicken Dishes Vegetables

CHICKEN TENDERS \$9.5 FRENCH FRIED ONIONS

106	ij	
100		
		1
Act of the second	1	
		40

Kid's Menu KID'S CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$7.7	Dinner Entrées ATLANTIC SALMON	\$28.6
Hot Drinks		Fountain Drinks SWEET TEA (20 OZ)	\$3.6
Cold Beverages ICED TEA (20 OZ)	\$3.6	Just For Kids KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	
Hearty Meals CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN Drink	\$9.5	Soup, Salad & Sandwiches HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY SALAD	\$14.8
COKE (20 OZ)	\$3.6	Chef's Selections	
Signature Steaks		BACON WRAPPED FILET	\$34.1
CAJUN RIBEYE	\$38.5	Our Seafood Specialti	es
Soda/Energy Drinks		PARMESAN CRUSTED FLOUNDER	\$30.8
Specialty Cocktails		All Steaks, Seafood Ar Favorites	nd
URBAN COWBOY	\$48.4	SMOTHER FILET	\$37.4
Our Cuts - No Shortcu		Sunset Dinner \$10.99 BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$14.0
Handhelds NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$21.2	Pasta All' Andiamo - Choose Protein	
Plates DOUBLE BONED PORK CHOP	\$28.6	Lunch Steak Platters	\$11.0

PRIME RIB LUNCH CUT

\$17.0



Main Courses And Sides		Soft Drinks		
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES		COKE		
Vegetarian		ICE TEA		
GREEN BEANS		Seafood		
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$5.0	SHRIMP DUO	\$26.4	
		LOBSTER TAIL		
Burger				
CHEESEBURGER	\$17.9	Sides		
BRISKET BURGER	\$19.0	HERB RICE		
		SWEET POTATO		
Lunch Menu				
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK LUNCH CUT	\$10.5	Restaurant Category		
HILL COUNTRY SAUSAGE		DESSERT		
CHICKEN	\$11.5	STEAKHOUSE		
Sandwiches		Beverages		
Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST		Beverages DR PEPPER (20 OZ)	\$3.6	
Sandwiches GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$23.6	•	\$3.6 \$8.8	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$23.6 \$17.9	DR PEPPER (20 OZ)		
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	·	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY	\$8.8 \$8.8	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	·	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA	\$8.8	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Starters & Salads	·	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY	\$8.8 \$8.8	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	·	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$8.8 \$8.8	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES	·	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Favorites BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED	\$8.8 \$8.8 \$12.1	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Chicken	\$17.9	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Favorites BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.8 \$8.8 \$12.1 \$29.7	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN LAREDO	\$17.9 \$11.5	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Favorites BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED CHICKEN BBQ PORK RIBS SHRIMP	\$8.8 \$8.8 \$12.1 \$29.7 \$30.8	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17.9 \$11.5	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Favorites BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED CHICKEN BBQ PORK RIBS SHRIMP ORIGINAL CHOPPED STEAK CLASSIC CHOP STEAK	\$8.8 \$8.8 \$12.1 \$29.7 \$30.8 \$19.2	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN LAREDO	\$17.9 \$11.5	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED ICED TEA GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Favorites BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED CHICKEN BBQ PORK RIBS SHRIMP ORIGINAL CHOPPED STEAK	\$8.8 \$8.8 \$12.1 \$29.7 \$30.8 \$19.2	

SALMON CAESAR SALAD

\$22.0

BAKED POTATO SOUP

FRIED PICKLES



GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.1	Desser	t	
CAESAR SALAD		CHEESECA	AKE	
BLUE CHEESE SALAD		CHEESE C	AKE	
Oida Diabaa		BROWNIE		
Side Dishes		COOKIE		
LUNCH CUT CHEESE CAKE	\$4.0	VANILLA IC	CE CREAM	
MACARONI AND CHEESE		BREAD PU	DDING	
SWEET POTATO FRIES		BROWNIES	S	
SEASONAL VEGGIES				
BAKED POTATO		Kids M	enu	
Duinte		KID'S SLID	ERS	\$7.7
Drinks		KID'S TRAI	LRIDE PIZZA	\$7.7
BEER		KID'S SHRI	MP CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.7
DIET COKE 20 OZ.		KID'S BBQ	BABY BACK RIBS	\$12.1
GALLON ICED TEA	\$8.8	KID'S WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN \$1		\$12.1
GALLON SWEET TEA	\$8.8	KIDS GRILI	LED CHICKEN BREAST	
GALLON LEMONADE	\$11.0	KIDS MACA	ARONI CHEESE	
Steaks		Popula	r Items	
PORTERHOUSE			WAGON BOSS TOP	\$14.0
BACON WRAPPED FILET SHRIMP	\$42.9		SIRLOIN	\$14.0
STEAK SALAD	\$22.0		GULF COAST STEAK SHRIMP	\$17.0
RIBEYE STEAK		RANGE RA	TTLERS	\$15.9
RIBEYE STEAK		MAUDEEN'	S CENTER-CUT FILET	\$35.2
Entrées		PAT'S RIBE	EYE	\$35.2
		CENTER C	UT CHIMICHURRI FILET	\$39.6
FRIED SHRIMP	\$11.5	SMOKED N	IACARONI CHEESE	\$5.0
CHUCK WAGON CHEESE FRIES	\$14.3	CHEESEBU	JRGER FAMILY PACK	\$49.5
QUESO FRESCO WITH BRISKET	\$17.0	LARGE		ψ -1 3.3
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$15.4	Those	Types Of Diebe	0
PICKLES PEPPERS	\$9.9	111626	Types Of Dishe	3

\$9.9

\$8.0

Are Being Served

STEAK FRIES

SMALL



TUNA STEAK DESSERTS			CHICKEN SANDWICH FAMILY PACK SMALL	\$33.0
SALAD			CHICKEN SANDWICH FAMILY PACK LARGE	\$55.0
LOBSTER		BBQ RIBS PACK SMA	AND CHICKEN FAMILY	\$61.6
BURGER			AND CHICKEN FAMILY	
BREAD		PACK LAR		\$101.2
ICE CREAM		BBQ RIBS	AND SHRIMP FAMILY	\$61.6
APPETIZER		PACK SMA	ALL	\$01.0
WRAP		BBQ RIBS PACK LAR	AND SHRIMP FAMILY GE	\$101.2
Ingredients Used		CHICKEN SMALL	TENDERS FAMILY STYL	E \$28.6
CHEESE BEANS		CHICKEN T	TENDERS FAMILY STYL	E \$42.9
SHRIMP		GRILLED (CHICKEN FAMILY PACK	\$41.8
GRILLED SHRIMP		GRILLED (CHICKEN FAMILY PACK	ድር 2
BROCCOLI	\$3.9	LARGE		\$68.2
SALMON			SIRLOIN AND CHICKEN	\$60.5
BEEF			CK SMALL	
CARROTS			SIRLOIN AND CHICKEN ICK LARGE	\$99.0
BUTTER			SIRLOIN AND SHRIMP	\$66.0
OATMEAL		FAMILY PA	CK SMALL	φοσιο
POTATOES			SIRLOIN AND SHRIMP CK LARGE	\$107.8
GARLIC			CHEESE CHOP SIRLOIN	
MUSHROOMS			CK SMALL	\$37.4
BACON			CHEESE CHOP SIRLOIN	\$58.3
CARAMEL			SALMON FAMILY PACK	
Family Pooks		SMALL	SALINION FAINILT PACK	\$55.0
Family Packs CHEESEBURGER FAMILY PACK		GRILLED S	SALMON FAMILY PACK	\$90.2
	¢20 7			



Saltgrass Steak House

2300 South Casino Drive, Laughlin, 89029, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 03:00 -21:00 Tuesday 03:00 -21:00 Wednesday 03:00 -21:00 Thursday 03:00 -21:00 Friday 03:00 -22:00 Saturday 02:00 -22:00 Sunday 02:00 -20:00 Sig Mars I

Made with Menu